

Aunigma Executes Preferred Servicer Partnership Agreement With Global Technology Service Provider

Aunigma has entered into a partnership agreement with another global information technology and security leader.

ATLANTA, GEORGIA, USA, February 28, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Extending its Preferred Servicer Partnership program, Aunigma has entered into a partnership agreement with another global information technology and security leader.

This relationship complements Aunigma's Preferred Servicer program to establish relationships with global leaders in Information Technology and Cyber Security Services to provide ANS FabriX™ architecture and deployment capabilities. The multi-year Preferred Partnership agreement positions each company to rapidly deploy and support best-in-class security and highly advanced authentication solutions for its respective customers.

The agreement positions Aunigma solidly in the Software Defined Networking space with the only solution that truly secures the SDN Controller Plane communication. With Preferred Servicers, Aunigma has extended its reach and capability to meet accelerating demand for SDN architectures providing highly adaptive and secure Cloud services.

CEO Kenneth Garrard stated, "Aunigma continues to seek out and form best-in-class partnerships since recently moving from stealth mode. This latest partnership with a leading global IT service provider further extends our reach into the marketplace coupled with broader top-shelf security professional support for our clients. We are very excited with this partnership and expect near term benefits to both parties, but most importantly, to our customers."

Please check back for more information on this significant development in Aunigma's business operations. Additional details will be released in the near future.

Dan Wilder Aunigma Network Solutions Corp. 404.996.5742 email us here EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.